
2024 St. Lawrence University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of May 9, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 19-15   Conf: 6-8   Home: 8-2   Away: 6-9   Neutral: 5-4
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (204), Opp (210)   DPs Turned: Team (11), Opp (5)   IBB: Team (1), Caporale (1), Opp (0)   Picked Off: Camillieri (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (10), Totals (10), Crain (6), Siansky (4), Opp (8)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (1)   SBA/ATT: Totals (64-77), Crain (16-21),
Siansky (16-17), Melanson (13-16), Berryhill (12-14), Fritz (5-6), Caporale (1-2), Wilson (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
2 Rose, Meredith .355 33-33 110 22 39 12 1 1 29 56 .509 4 0 8 0 .364 4 0 2-2 45 1 0 1.000
11 Thompson, Maeve .336 34-34 119 28 40 6 2 1 15 53 .445 5 2 7 0 .373 0 2 5-6 58 27 5 .944
10 Kloft, Allison .324 34-34 108 18 35 6 0 0 24 41 .380 11 1 13 0 .385 2 3 4-4 32 75 5 .955
18 Johnson, Vivian .317 34-34 104 26 33 5 3 0 16 44 .423 14 3 10 1 .413 0 6 5-5 60 70 4 .970
3 Jahnle, Caelen .313 34-34 83 19 26 1 0 0 4 27 .325 9 2 17 0 .394 0 2 6-7 58 1 2 .967
23 Braswell, Zola .273 29-22 66 3 18 2 0 0 5 20 .303 1 0 14 0 .284 0 1 1-1 113 5 5 .959
13 Berryhill, Sofia .267 26-20 60 6 16 2 0 0 12 18 .300 1 0 10 0 .279 0 0 3-3 0 16 3 .842
5 Camillieri, Sofia .231 26-16 52 7 12 1 1 0 5 15 .288 1 0 12 0 .241 1 6 4-5 116 5 3 .976
19 Caporale, Olivia .194 29-23 62 2 12 3 0 0 8 15 .242 5 1 14 0 .265 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000
26 Crain, Emily .333 17-16 18 5 6 1 1 0 4 9 .500 2 1 8 0 .429 0 1 1-1 61 10 1 .986
15 Siansky, Emily .206 20-18 34 6 7 0 0 0 3 7 .206 2 0 5 0 .250 0 3 1-2 74 6 2 .976
6 VanGee, Stella .200 20-10 20 6 4 0 0 0 0 4 .200 4 2 6 0 .385 0 3 3-4 15 1 0 1.000
4 Fritz, Layne .179 20-9 28 2 5 0 0 0 2 5 .179 2 0 4 0 .233 0 1 0-0 8 7 0 1.000
9 Melanson, Izzy .154 22-16 26 1 4 1 0 0 6 5 .192 3 0 7 0 .241 0 2 0-0 5 23 6 .824
12 Davenport, Zoe .130 22-19 23 5 3 0 0 0 0 3 .130 2 2 11 0 .259 0 2 2-2 23 0 3 .885
35 Wilson, Isabelle .000 4-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 3 0 1.000
Totals .284 34-34 914 156 260 40 8 2 133 322 .352 66 14 147 1 .340 7 32 37-42 671 250 39 .959
Opponents .294 34-34 919 130 270 46 7 10 112 360 .392 67 5 135 1 .343 5 24 32-39 671 281 51 .949

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
19 Caporale, Olivia 0.00 0-0 2 1 0 0-1 0 3.0 2 1 0 2 4 1 0 0 .182 2 0 0 0 0
13 Berryhill, Sofia 2.82 10-5 22 15 8 1-0 1 96.2 103 48 39 21 63 22 2 5 .265 2 1 0 1 8
9 Melanson, Izzy 2.86 4-9 20 13 7 2-0 1 88.0 110 51 36 22 54 15 3 2 .305 9 3 0 3 12
4 Fritz, Layne 4.11 4-1 14 4 0 0-1 0 30.2 47 24 18 15 10 8 1 2 .346 5 1 0 1 2
35 Wilson, Isabelle 7.88 1-0 4 1 0 0-1 0 5.1 8 6 6 7 4 0 1 1 .348 1 0 0 0 2
Totals 3.04 19-15 62 34 15 4 2 223.2 270 130 97 67 135 46 7 10 .294 19 5 0 5 24
Opponents 3.69 15-19 47 34 24 6 1 223.2 260 156 118 66 147 40 8 2 .284 22 14 0 7 32



2024 St. Lawrence University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of May 9, 2024)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
2 Rose, Meredith 46 45 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
6 VanGee, Stella 16 15 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Fritz, Layne 15 8 7 0 1.000 0 5 1 .833 0 0
19 Caporale, Olivia 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 1 1 .500 0 0
35 Wilson, Isabelle 3 0 3 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
26 Crain, Emily 72 61 10 1 .986 0 16 5 .762 6 0
5 Camillieri, Sofia 124 116 5 3 .976 5 0 0 — 0 0
15 Siansky, Emily 82 74 6 2 .976 1 16 1 .941 4 0
18 Johnson, Vivian 134 60 70 4 .970 5 0 0 — 0 0
3 Jahnle, Caelen 61 58 1 2 .967 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Braswell, Zola 123 113 5 5 .959 5 0 0 — 0 0
10 Kloft, Allison 112 32 75 5 .955 8 0 0 — 0 0
11 Thompson, Maeve 90 58 27 5 .944 2 0 0 — 0 0
12 Davenport, Zoe 26 23 0 3 .885 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Berryhill, Sofia 19 0 16 3 .842 0 12 2 .857 0 0
9 Melanson, Izzy 34 5 23 6 .824 0 13 3 .813 0 0
Totals 960 671 250 39 .959 26 64 13 .831 10 0
Opponents 1003 671 281 51 .949 12 74 10 .881 8 0


